Conventional Duct   CS-2056  A Page 1 of 2
Description
The Gamewell-FCI conventional duct
smoke detectors provide early detec-
tion of smoke and products of combus-
tion present in air moving through an
HVAC duct. These devices are de-
signed for prevention of smoke recircu-

A Honeywell Company
© 2009 Gamewell-FCI
Ordering Information
30954 Ionization smoke detector for air duct, 2-wire or 4-wire,
24 VDC (2650-560).
30955 Photoelectric smoke detector for air duct, 2-wire or
4-wire, 24 VDC (2650-561).
GW-30203-01 Remote LED alarm indicator, 2 VDC, for models
30954 and 30955.
GW-30007-01 Remote test station, for models 30954 and 30955.
GW-30069 End-of-line relay for power supervision, 24 VDC, for
models 30954 and 30955.
GW-70957-01 Ionization duct smoke detector, universal voltage 110
VAC, 24 VAC, 24 VDC, (RWH-N).
GW-70958-01 Photoelectric duct smoke detector, universal voltage
110 VAC, 24 VAC, 24 VDC, (RWH-P).
GW-30203 Remote LED alarm indicator, 24 VDC, for models
70957-01 and 70958-01.
GW-30003 Remote test station for models 70957-01 and 70958-01.
GW-70896-02 Sampling tube, 2.5 ft. (0.762 m).
GW-70896-05 Sampling tube, 5.0 ft. (1.524 m).
GW-70896-10 Sampling tube, 10.0 ft. (3.048 m).
GW-71034 Ionization detector head replacement.
GW-72247 Duct detector enclosure (WP-1) (see CS-2308).
Specifications
Ambient temperature
30°F to 120°F (0°C to 49°C).
Humidity